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Women / 1 / Children
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

ALEXANDRA FERRIS104
ELITE

9.400 9.150 9.4009.250 37.200
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

ALLEGRA CHOCARRO101
ELITE

9.200 9.250 8.4508.500 35.400
3 1 4 4 2T

2T

SAVANNA FREEMAN110
PARK AVENUE

9.050 8.900 8.8508.600 35.400
5 3T 3 2 2T

2T

MYA ZUCKER107
ELITE

9.300 8.700 8.6508.700 35.350
2 7 2 3 4 

4 

BRIANNA GONZALEZ105
UNIVERSAL

9.100 8.850 8.2508.150 34.350
4 5 5 5 5 

5 

KATIE VILLALON111
PARK AVENUE

9.000 8.900 7.9507.900 33.750
6 3T 6 7 6 

6 

AVA LORENZO109
PARK AVENUE

8.650 8.600 8.1007.700 33.050
10 8 7 6 7 

7 

ADDYSON MOSES103
GOLD COAST

8.900 7.500 7.9007.600 31.900
7 10 9 8 8 

8 

EMMA NEVICO102
GOLD COAST

8.700 7.400 7.7007.650 31.450
9 11 8 9 9 

9 

GRACE MOLINA108
GOLD COAST

8.750 8.200 7.2007.200 31.350
8 9 10 10 10 

10 

KATE DAVIES106
PARK AVENUE

8.600 8.800 7.0506.000 30.450
11 6 11 11 11 

11 
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